April 2023
Iron 3GSDI
Small Form Factor,
Ruggedized Camera
Innovative Approach
The Iron462 3GSDI is an ultra-thin, low-cost, low-power
rolling shutter CMOS camera with an SDI interface which
supports high quality video at rates up to 60 fps.

Molex 5P PicoBlade PCB Header 533980567
Loose cable accessory set KAYA Instruments KY-CBL-027
Ordering Information
The Iron462 3GSDI is available in two different configurations, with the PN listed under the following product number:
Iron462 – 3GSDI – C – V – W – G – RG – Z
OF – Board Level
CF – Packaged
Enclosure
C – C-mount
CS – CS-mount
M – M12-mount
Lens mount:
NF  – No filter
IRF – IR filter
Filter options:
Please contact a sales representative over at info@kayainstruments.com for a full list of peripherals including cables and
frame grabbers.
April 2023
IMX 462 Spectral Responses
Mechanical Drawings
Open Frame Camera:
Enclosed Camera:
NOTE: Sensor glass lid is 0.5mm wide with RI=1.5
April 2023
Contact Us
Sky Blue Microsystems GmbH
Geisenhausenerstr. 18
81379 Munich, Germany
+49 89 780 2970, info@skyblue.de
International Distributor